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Layer Stack Up Detail for: aq0181_diycalculator fpga.PCBDOC

N

Layer
Name

Top Layer

IntemalPlanel

IntemalPlane2

Bottom Layer

\

FR4 / 1.6mm / 35u / Surface Sn

0O 246 9.842mil
o6 11.811mil
o 6 35.433mil
2 100 39.37mil
v 43 43.307mil
o 1 74.803mil
x 3 90.551mil
o 2 106.299mil
o 4 120.079mil
= 4 137.795mil
415 Total

Drilling Details

0.25mm
0.3mm
0.9mm
1mm
11mm
1.9mm
2.3mm
2.7mm
3.05mm
3.5mm

PTH
PTH
PTH
PTH
PTH
NPTH
PTH
NPTH
PTH
NPTH

Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round



